TRX Date
2021-04-19
2021-04-30
2021-04-30
2021-04-30

Account Number
01-21-11-012
01-21-11-012
01-21-11-012
01-21-11-012

Account Description
Mayor - expense
Mayor - expense
Mayor - expense

Mayor - expense

Debit Amount
$36.49
$5.57
$4.91
$620.57

Reference
April Cell Bill
Meal
Meal
Fall 2021 FCM



