

TRX Date	Account Number	Account Description	Debit Amount	Reference
2021-04-19	01-21-11-012	Mayor - expense	\$36.49	April Cell Bill
2021-04-30	01-21-11-012	Mayor - expense	\$5.57	Meal
2021-04-30	01-21-11-012	Mayor - expense	\$4.91	Meal
2021-04-30	01-21-11-012	Mayor - expense	\$620.57	Fall 2021 FCM